
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3301 Matrix Dr

Richardson, TX 75082-2759

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

500 South C.P. Avenue

Lake Mills, WI 53551

580 Goddard Ave

Chesterfield, MO 63005-1120

580 Goddard Ave

Chesterfield, MO 63005-1120

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

817 Main St

Brownsville, WI 53006-1444

La Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies

Madison Gas and Electric Work Plans

Data Specialist

(920) 924-4300

Insituform Technologies USA, 
LLC

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

Elite Textile Trading LLC

Earth 
Purchasing mnugent@hammerheadmole.comHammerHead Trenchless

Jana Lause jlause@aegion.com

Chrissy Koller ckoller@aegion.com

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us

Contract 9262

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

content@constructconnect.com (770) 849-6459

(732) 335-5588ASG

ConstructConnect

Amy HarperBuilders Exchange of WI

Chuck Schero

Trish Lowry

(323) 300-8692

Davina Jacobs

cschero@asginc.us

(502) 882-2808

(920) 687-8782editor@bxwi.com

(800) 871-9244

(608) 252-7099

Renoy Thomas

workplans@mge.com

(574) 904-6336

Insituform Technologies LLC

(920) 648-4878

(636) 530-8000

(813) 470-8368

planroom@laxbx.com

David Phelps dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine

12/21/2022
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Contract 9262

2500 W. Arthington St.

Chicago, IL 60612

3066 Spruce St

Little Canada, MN 55117

475 Eastland Avenue

Jackson, MS 39212

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6117 County Rd K/ PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 5359753

Dustin 
O'Connell estimating@yahara.comYahara Materials Inc. (608) 849-4162

(414) 225-1822

(414) 397-9014jeremiah.turner@prim.comJeremiah 
Turner

(312) 666-7700 x214

Alpesh Raval

Souza (601) 373-7770

Lisa Schulze (262) 695-2340

Q3 Contracting

Destiny 
Resendez office@nationalpowerrodding.comNational Power Rodding Corp.

sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

lisa@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc

The Daily Reporter

Helen Souza claytonwaters554@gmail.com

12/21/2022


